
Saturday, September 10

City Hall Closed in Observance of Labor Day

Coffee With a Cop 
@ 9:00 am; The Art Institute­ IE

Building 1 Room 127

Coffee With a Cop 
@ 9:00 am; Denny's on Highland & Valencia

Third Thursday Food Fest
@ 11:00 am; City Hall

Monday, September 5

Wednesday, September 28

Coffee With a Cop 
@ 9:00 am; Farmer Boys on Kendall

Saturday, September 17

Coffee With a Cop 
@ 9:00 am; Mike's Burgers on Highland

Monday, September 19

Celebrating Family Community Expo
@12:00 ­2:00pm; 3860 N. Waterman Ave.

Molina Ribbon Cutting Ceremony
@ 11:30 am; 550 E. Hospitality Lane Suite 100

RSVP at 800.232.9998 Ext. 128091

SB MAYOR DAVIS MAYOR CAREY DAVIS

Wednesday, September 7

Thursday, September 1

Wednesday, September 21

Thursday, September 8

Thursday, September 15
@5:30 pm; Location TBA

For More Info Call: 909.384.5133

Wednesday, September 14

Women of Dignity Health Honoring Dr.
Margaret Hill @ 11:30 am; St. Bernardine

Medical Center Campus
For More Info Call: 909.881.4516

SBD Airfest @ 9:00 am; SB Airport
Get Tickets at SBDFest.com

Mayor & Common Council Meeting
@ 4:00 pm; City Hall

Friday, September 16
CID Family Day

@5:00 pm; Center for Individual Development

Thursday, September 22
NOS Wine & Food Fundraiser
@ 6:00 pm; NOS Events Center

For Ticket Purchase Call: 909.888.6788 Ext. 415

Business & Community Org Meeting with SBPD
@ 10:00 am; NOS Arrowhead Events Center

"Grito de la Independencia" Mexican Independence
Day Celebration

@ 5:30 pm; CSUSB Commons
For Info Call: 909.889.9836 Ext. 225

"Let's Talk Youth Forum"
@ 5:00 pm; Rudy Hernandez Community

Center

SB Day at the LA County Fair
Parade to start at 5:00pm; 

$5.00 Tickets at LaCountyFair.com/SBCity

Saturday, September 24

Friday, September 9
SB Black Culture Foundation Black Rose Awards

@6:00 pm; National Orange Show
 For Info Call: 909.763.9483

SEPTEMBER EVENTS
in

SB

Fight Blight Resident Clean­Up & Dump Day
@ 7:00 am; Perris Hill Park  
(Highland Ave & Harrison)

      For More Info Call: 909.384.7272

SB County Superintendent State of
Education Address

@ 3:30 ­5:00 pm; California Theatre
Register at: SBCSS.k12.ca.us

Thursday, September 29

Tuesday, September 6
Mayor & Common Council Meeting

@ 4:00 pm; City Hall

Friday, September 30
Librería del Pueblo Service Awards

@ 6:00 pm; NOS Renaissance Room; RSVP:
909.888.1800

Friends of the Library Book Sale
@12:00 ­4:00pm; Feldheym Library

Evening With the Mayor

Tuesday, September 13

YWEF Women's Wellness Conference
@ 8:00 am­1:00 pm; SB Community Hospital

Henderson Auditorium

Guatemalan Consulate Art Expo
@ 6:30 pm; RSVP: 909.572.8800 Ext. 5

LA Placita NAC with Chief John Chamberlin
@6:00 pm; Paul Villaseñor Branch Library

Celebration of the Independence of the
Guatemalan Republic

@3:00 pm­6:00 pm; Guatemalan Consulate
RSVP at 909.572.8800 Ext. 5

Friends of the Library Bag Sale
@ 9:00 am­ 4:00pm; Feldheym Library;

$2 Bags of Books


